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29 November 2021 -  

5 December 2021 

 

Monday 29 November Tuesday 30 November 

  14:00 - 14:30 LQ  Cover (Dáil Chamber) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
  14:30 - 15:00 Move Govt. motions (Dáil Chamber ) - Peter Burke  

(Housing) 
16:00 - 16:15 Interview with Minister Burke  (VC)  

Wednesday 1 December Thursday 2 December 

 00:00 European Innovation in Politics Awards (Brussels ) -   
Peter Burke (Housing) 

 00:00 European Innovation in Politics Awards (Brussels ) -  
Peter Burke (Housing) 

  

Friday 3 December 

13:45 - 17:45 Residential Tenancies Bill - 2nd Stage  (Dáil Chamber ) - 
Peter Burke (Housing) 

Saturday 4 December 

Sunday 5 December 

 



      

6 December 2021 -  

12 December 2021 

 

 

Monday 6 December 
Tuesday 7 December 

 

  15:00 - 16:00 Meeting with Caitríona Gleeson CEO Women for  
      Election (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

 

 

Wednesday 8 December 

10:00 - 10:30 Claire Byrne Show RTE 1 [Radio]  

11:00 - 13:00 Minister Burke to chair a meeting of the National  
Marine Planning Framework Advisory group  (VC) - Peter Burke 

(Housing) 

15:30 - 16:30 FG Subgroup on Climate Action, Housing &  
Transport (Microsoft Teams Meeting)  
16:00 - 23:00 Dáil Potentially Voteable & Voting Block - Peter  
Burke (Housing) 

16:00 - 17:00 Social Inclusion unit Briefing  (VC)  

18:00 - 19:00 RTB Briefing (LH) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Thursday 9 December 

12:00 - 13:00 LQ + QPL  (Dáil Éireann) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Friday 10 December 

09:00 - 09:30 Ministerial Management Board (VC) - Peter Burke 

(Housing) 

09:30 - 09:45 Phone interview with Clare FM - Peter Burke 
10:30 - 11:10 Meet with Chief Executive of Clare Co Council  
(Clare County Council, New Road, Ennis V95 DXP2) - Peter Burke  
(Housing) 
11:15 - 11:45 Ennis 2040 (Ennis V95 EC92) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
12:00 - 12:30 Visit Lees Road Recreational Centre (Ennis V95 W560) - 

Peter Burke (Housing) 

12:45 - 13:30 Lunch (Old Ground Hotel Ennis - V95 WDX2) - Peter  
Burke (Housing) 
13:31 - 14:00 Ennis Public Realm (Ennis) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

14:15 - 14:45 Visit Ennis Hub/Civil Defence Office (V95 VW74) -  
Peter Burke (Housing) 
15:00 - 15:30 Shannon Town Master Plan (Clare County Council Ennis 

V95 DXP2) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Saturday 11 December 

Sunday 12 December 

 



      

13 December 2021 -  

19 December 2021 

 

 

Monday 13 December Tuesday 14 December 

  10:30 - 11:30 Launch of housing development site in Moate   
(Moate Co Westmeath) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
11:15 - 11:45 Claire Byrne RTE Radio 1  
14:30 - 16:00 Planning Forum Advisory Group (Custom House) - Peter 

Burke (Housing) 

Wednesday 15 December 

  15:00 - 16:00 Meeting with the National Women's Council of  
Ireland (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

  16:30 - 22:30 Dáil Potentially Voteable and Voting Block (LH) -  
Peter Burke (Housing) 

Thursday 16 December 

15:00 - 16:00 Planning briefing (Custom House) - Peter Burke  
(Housing) 

 

Friday 17 December 

10:00 - 12:00 Maritime Area Planning Bill (Report and Final Stages)  

(Seanad Chamber) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

12:45 - 13:05 DEM Update (VC) 
14:30 - 16:00 6th Meeting of the Traveller Accommodation Programme 
Board (Webex)  

Saturday 18 December 

Sunday 19 December 



      

 

20 December 2021 -  

26 December 2021 

 

 

Monday 20 December Tuesday 21 December  

Wednesday 22 December Thursday 23 December  

Friday 24 December Saturday 25 December  

Sunday 26 December  

 



      

27 December 2021 -  

2 January 2022 

 

 

Monday 27 December Tuesday 28 December  

Wednesday 29 December Thursday 30 December  

Friday 31 December Saturday 1 January  

Sunday 2 January  

 


